
Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: MAX250
11 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, May 27, 2020 at 5:21 PM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>
Date: Wed, 27 May 2020 at 17:17
Subject: MAX250
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Madam/Sir,

would you be please so kind and make an offer on Maxtec Max250+ oxygen 
sensor?

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&subcat=636&productid=0110427

Please include shipping to the Czech Republic

Thank you very much.

Best regards

   Jan Okrouhlik

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Wed, May 27, 2020 at 5:30 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Ryan, 

Am I OK to quote?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to
the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&subcat=636&productid=0110427

Please include shipping to the Czech Republic

Thank you very much.

Best regards

   Jan Okrouhlik

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, May 27, 2020 at 6:46 PM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Zoey, yes please.

Please can you find out what their requirements are before we offer end user or distributor pricing?

Thanks

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Wed, 27 May 2020 at 17:31, Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Ryan, 

Am I OK to quote?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls
to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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From: Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>
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Subject: Fwd: MAX250
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>
Date: Wed, 27 May 2020 at 17:17
Subject: MAX250
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Madam/Sir,

would you be please so kind and make an offer on Maxtec Max250+ oxygen 
sensor?

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&subcat=636&productid=0110427

Please include shipping to the Czech Republic

Thank you very much.
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Best regards

   Jan Okrouhlik

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, May 28, 2020 at 8:34 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your enquiry. 

Please can you advise me the quantity of sensors which you were looking at purchasing and are these sensors for your own use or to re sell?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to
the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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From: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>
Date: Wed, 27 May 2020 at 17:17
Subject: MAX250
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Madam/Sir,

would you be please so kind and make an offer on Maxtec Max250+ oxygen 
sensor?

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&subcat=636&productid=0110427

Please include shipping to the Czech Republic

Thank you very much.

Best regards

   Jan Okrouhlik

Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> Thu, May 28, 2020 at 9:27 AM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Dear Zoey, 

I am going to use the sensors myself and will not resell it.  

We have two oxygen analyzers at the moment, but I may acquire more in future. 

So we are looking at supply at least of two sensors every two years. 

Best regards

  Jan Okrouhlik 

On 28. 05. 20 9:34, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your enquiry. 

Please can you advise me the quantity of sensors which you were looking at purchasing and are these sensors for your own use or to re sell?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
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Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542
-----------------

From: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>
Date: Wed, 27 May 2020 at 17:17
Subject: MAX250
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Madam/Sir,

would you be please so kind and make an offer on Maxtec Max250+ oxygen 
sensor?

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&subcat=636&productid=0110427

Please include shipping to the Czech Republic

Thank you very much.

Best regards

   Jan Okrouhlik

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, May 28, 2020 at 10:06 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your reply. 

The price for buying two sensors would be €89.10 each but we do have multiple discounts which I will show below. 

1 - €99.00
2 - €89.10 each 
3 to 10 - €84.15 each 
11 or more - €79.20 each.

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to
the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
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It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, May 28, 2020 at 9:27 AM Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> wrote:

Dear Zoey, 

I am going to use the sensors myself and will not resell it.  

We have two oxygen analyzers at the moment, but I may acquire more in future. 

So we are looking at supply at least of two sensors every two years. 

Best regards

  Jan Okrouhlik 

On 28. 05. 20 9:34, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your enquiry. 

Please can you advise me the quantity of sensors which you were looking at purchasing and are these sensors for your own use or to re sell?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542
-----------------

From: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>
Date: Wed, 27 May 2020 at 17:17
Subject: MAX250
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Madam/Sir,

would you be please so kind and make an offer on Maxtec Max250+ oxygen 
sensor?

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&subcat=636&productid=0110427

Please include shipping to the Czech Republic

Thank you very much.

Best regards

   Jan Okrouhlik

Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> Thu, May 28, 2020 at 10:09 AM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Dear Zoey, 

thank you for the offer. 

Would you be please so kind and check your shipping rates to the Czech Republic as well?
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Thank you very much in advance.

Best regards

  Jan 

On 28. 05. 20 11:06, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your reply. 

The price for buying two sensors would be €89.10 each but we do have multiple discounts which I will show below. 

1 - €99.00
2 - €89.10 each 
3 to 10 - €84.15 each 
11 or more - €79.20 each.

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
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Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, May 28, 2020 at 9:27 AM Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> wrote:

Dear Zoey, 

I am going to use the sensors myself and will not resell it.  

We have two oxygen analyzers at the moment, but I may acquire more in future. 

So we are looking at supply at least of two sensors every two years. 

Best regards

  Jan Okrouhlik 

On 28. 05. 20 9:34, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your enquiry. 

Please can you advise me the quantity of sensors which you were looking at purchasing and are these sensors for your own use or to re
sell?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to
continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

From: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>
Date: Wed, 27 May 2020 at 17:17
Subject: MAX250
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Madam/Sir,

would you be please so kind and make an offer on Maxtec Max250+ oxygen 
sensor?

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&subcat=636&productid=0110427

Please include shipping to the Czech Republic

Thank you very much.

Best regards

   Jan Okrouhlik

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, May 28, 2020 at 10:49 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>

Dear Jan, 

 Yes of course. 

Please can you give me your full invoice and delivery address, a contact and your VAT number and I will set an account up for you and send you a proforma across.

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to
the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, May 28, 2020 at 10:09 AM Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> wrote:

Dear Zoey, 

thank you for the offer. 

Would you be please so kind and check your shipping rates to the Czech Republic as well?

Thank you very much in advance.

Best regards

  Jan 

On 28. 05. 20 11:06, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 
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Thank you for your reply. 

The price for buying two sensors would be €89.10 each but we do have multiple discounts which I will show below. 

1 - €99.00
2 - €89.10 each 
3 to 10 - €84.15 each 
11 or more - €79.20 each.

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, May 28, 2020 at 9:27 AM Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> wrote:

Dear Zoey, 

I am going to use the sensors myself and will not resell it.  

We have two oxygen analyzers at the moment, but I may acquire more in future. 

So we are looking at supply at least of two sensors every two years. 

Best regards

  Jan Okrouhlik 

On 28. 05. 20 9:34, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your enquiry. 

Please can you advise me the quantity of sensors which you were looking at purchasing and are these sensors for your own use or to re
sell?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to
continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line
or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

From: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>
Date: Wed, 27 May 2020 at 17:17
Subject: MAX250
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Madam/Sir,

would you be please so kind and make an offer on Maxtec Max250+ oxygen 
sensor?

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&subcat=636&productid=0110427

Please include shipping to the Czech Republic

Thank you very much.

Best regards

   Jan Okrouhlik

Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> Thu, May 28, 2020 at 10:59 AM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Dear Zoey,

invoicing address:

University of South Bohemia in Ceske Budejovice
Branisovska 1645/31a
Ceske Budejovice
370 05
Czech Republic

Delivery address:

Faculty of Science 
Jan Okrouhlik 
Branisovska 1760
Ceske Budejovice
370 05
Czech Republic

I just need an idea how expensive the shipping cost is. 

Best regard

  Jan Okrouhlik 

On 28. 05. 20 11:49, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

 Yes of course. 

Please can you give me your full invoice and delivery address, a contact and your VAT number and I will set an account up for you and send you a proforma
across.

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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On Thu, May 28, 2020 at 10:09 AM Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> wrote:

Dear Zoey, 

thank you for the offer. 

Would you be please so kind and check your shipping rates to the Czech Republic as well?

Thank you very much in advance.

Best regards

  Jan 

On 28. 05. 20 11:06, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your reply. 

The price for buying two sensors would be €89.10 each but we do have multiple discounts which I will show below. 

1 - €99.00
2 - €89.10 each 
3 to 10 - €84.15 each 
11 or more - €79.20 each.

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to
continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, May 28, 2020 at 9:27 AM Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> wrote:

Dear Zoey, 

I am going to use the sensors myself and will not resell it.  

We have two oxygen analyzers at the moment, but I may acquire more in future. 

So we are looking at supply at least of two sensors every two years. 

Best regards

  Jan Okrouhlik 

On 28. 05. 20 9:34, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your enquiry. 

Please can you advise me the quantity of sensors which you were looking at purchasing and are these sensors for your own
use or to re sell?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and
I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer
to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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From: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>
Date: Wed, 27 May 2020 at 17:17
Subject: MAX250
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Madam/Sir,

would you be please so kind and make an offer on Maxtec Max250+ oxygen 
sensor?

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&
subcat=636&productid=0110427

Please include shipping to the Czech Republic

Thank you very much.

Best regards

   Jan Okrouhlik

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, May 28, 2020 at 11:06 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>

Dear Jan, 

Have you got the VAT number for me to so I can make you a proforma to show the costings without VAT?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to
the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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On Thu, May 28, 2020 at 10:59 AM Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

invoicing address:

University of South Bohemia in Ceske Budejovice
Branisovska 1645/31a
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Ceske Budejovice
370 05
Czech Republic

Delivery address:

Faculty of Science 
Jan Okrouhlik 
Branisovska 1760
Ceske Budejovice
370 05
Czech Republic

I just need an idea how expensive the shipping cost is. 

Best regard

  Jan Okrouhlik 

On 28. 05. 20 11:49, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

 Yes of course. 

Please can you give me your full invoice and delivery address, a contact and your VAT number and I will set an account up for you and send you a
proforma across.

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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On Thu, May 28, 2020 at 10:09 AM Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> wrote:

Dear Zoey, 

thank you for the offer. 

Would you be please so kind and check your shipping rates to the Czech Republic as well?

Thank you very much in advance.

Best regards

  Jan 

On 28. 05. 20 11:06, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your reply. 

The price for buying two sensors would be €89.10 each but we do have multiple discounts which I will show below. 

1 - €99.00
2 - €89.10 each 
3 to 10 - €84.15 each 
11 or more - €79.20 each.

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to
continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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On Thu, May 28, 2020 at 9:27 AM Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> wrote:

Dear Zoey, 

I am going to use the sensors myself and will not resell it.  

We have two oxygen analyzers at the moment, but I may acquire more in future. 

So we are looking at supply at least of two sensors every two years. 

Best regards

  Jan Okrouhlik 

On 28. 05. 20 9:34, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your enquiry. 

Please can you advise me the quantity of sensors which you were looking at purchasing and are these sensors for your
own use or to re sell?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take
longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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From: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>
Date: Wed, 27 May 2020 at 17:17
Subject: MAX250
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Madam/Sir,

would you be please so kind and make an offer on Maxtec Max250+ oxygen 
sensor?

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&
subcat=636&productid=0110427
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Please include shipping to the Czech Republic

Thank you very much.

Best regards

   Jan Okrouhlik

Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> Thu, May 28, 2020 at 11:09 AM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Dear Zoey, 

I am sorry, our VAT is CZ60076658. 

Best regards

  Jan 

On 28. 05. 20 12:06, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

Have you got the VAT number for me to so I can make you a proforma to show the costings without VAT?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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On Thu, May 28, 2020 at 10:59 AM Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

invoicing address:

University of South Bohemia in Ceske Budejovice
Branisovska 1645/31a
Ceske Budejovice
370 05
Czech Republic

Delivery address:

Faculty of Science 
Jan Okrouhlik 
Branisovska 1760
Ceske Budejovice
370 05
Czech Republic

I just need an idea how expensive the shipping cost is. 

Best regard

  Jan Okrouhlik 

On 28. 05. 20 11:49, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

 Yes of course. 

Please can you give me your full invoice and delivery address, a contact and your VAT number and I will set an account up for you and send
you a proforma across.
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If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to
continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
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On Thu, May 28, 2020 at 10:09 AM Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> wrote:

Dear Zoey, 

thank you for the offer. 

Would you be please so kind and check your shipping rates to the Czech Republic as well?

Thank you very much in advance.

Best regards

  Jan 

On 28. 05. 20 11:06, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your reply. 

The price for buying two sensors would be €89.10 each but we do have multiple discounts which I will show below. 

1 - €99.00
2 - €89.10 each 
3 to 10 - €84.15 each 
11 or more - €79.20 each.

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and
I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer
to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 
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Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, May 28, 2020 at 9:27 AM Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz> wrote:
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Dear Zoey, 

I am going to use the sensors myself and will not resell it.  

We have two oxygen analyzers at the moment, but I may acquire more in future. 

So we are looking at supply at least of two sensors every two years. 

Best regards

  Jan Okrouhlik 

On 28. 05. 20 9:34, Zoey Teal wrote:

Dear Jan, 

Thank you for your enquiry. 

Please can you advise me the quantity of sensors which you were looking at purchasing and are these
sensors for your own use or to re sell?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers
as best we can.
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Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

From: Jan Okrouhlik <okrouhl@prf.jcu.cz>
Date: Wed, 27 May 2020 at 17:17
Subject: MAX250
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Madam/Sir,

would you be please so kind and make an offer on Maxtec Max250+ oxygen 
sensor?

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&
subcat=636&productid=0110427

Please include shipping to the Czech Republic

Thank you very much.

Best regards

   Jan Okrouhlik
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